Cani VTT

Nom

Waldhauser

Forestier
Blanchet
Begrand
Sangla
Charmillot
Boillat
Tissot
Leclercq
Lacombe
Guette
Badet
Vermot

Canicross

Journey
Lamy
Maxmillod
Gros
Collin
Perrin
Drovin
Buet

Buet
Schmitt
Charmillot
Boillat
Vermot

CANICROSS DES FOURGS DU 12 11 2006

Prénom

Julien
Samuel
Christophe
Alexandre
Philippe
Thierry
Severine
Sophie
Eric
Cedric
Marie
Sylvain

Melanie

Christophe
David
Yves
Geoffray
Denis
Maxime

Serge Olivier

Gerald
Sylvie
Franck
Thierry
Severine
Méellanie

Résultats

Dossard

22
25
24
23
31

34 Femme

27 Femme

21 Nordique

20 Nordiquejunior
26 Femme

28 Nordique

29 Femmejunior

3

OONO R NOW

4 Femme
15
12
8 Femme
6 Femmejunior

Temps

13,16.00
13,57.00
14,16.00
14,27.00
15,02.00
16,04.00
17,20.00
18,33.00
18,45.00
18,50.00
19,35.00
20,13.00
26,59.00

16,29.00
18,55.00
19,12.00
20,06.00

20.19.00
20,28.00
21,05.00
22,23.00

23,23.00
24,35.00
25,36.00

26,39.00

42,13.00

de Spont ot de Clicms



